Data Sheet
SecFlow®-1
Ruggedized SCADA-Aware Router Gateway
• Compact ruggedized SCADA-aware router gateway for serial and Ethernet devices,
supporting IEC-101, IEC-104, Modbus, and DNP3 protocols
• Resilient Ethernet or LTE cellular network uplink for maximum service continuation
• Integrated SCADA-aware firewall and L2/L3 VPN with IPsec for secure connection over
public networks

Ordering
RECOMMENDED CONFIGURATIONS
Refer to Table 1 for the SecFlow-1
recommended configuration
SUPPLIED ACCESSORIES
CBL-SF-RJ45-CONSOLE
Console port cable
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
CBL-RJ45/DB9/NULL
Serial port cable
SF-2/RM1
Kit for mounting up to two SecFlow-1
units into a 19-inch rack
Table 1.  SecFlow-1 Recommended Configurations
   Product   Description
 SF1/48VDC/1UTP/2RS232  48 VDC (36-60 VDC), 10/100BaseT Ethernet port, 2 RS-232 serial interfaces
 SF1/48VDC/1UTP1GBE/2RS232  48 VDC (36-60 VDC), 10/100BaseT Ethernet port and Gigabit Ethernet SFP port, 2 RS-232 serial
interfaces
 SF1/48VDC/1UTP1GBE/2RS232/CEL 48 VDC (36-60 VDC), 10/100BaseT Ethernet port and Gigabit Ethernet SFP port, 2 RS-232 serial
interfaces, cellular interface
 SF1/12VDC/1UTP1GBE/2RS232/CEL 12 VDC (9-18 VDC), 10/100BaseT Ethernet port and Gigabit Ethernet SFP port, 2 RS-232 serial
interfaces, cellular interface
 SF1/12VDC/1UTP1GBE/2RS232 12 VDC (9-18 VDC), 10/100BaseT Ethernet port and Gigabit Ethernet SFP port, 2 RS-232 serial interfaces
 SF1/12VDC/1UTP/2RS232/CEL 12 VDC (9-18 VDC), 10/100BaseT Ethernet port, 2 RS-232 serial interfaces, cellular interface
 SF1/12VDC/1UTP/2RS232 12 VDC (9-18 VDC), 10/100BaseT Ethernet port, 2 RS-232 serial interfaces
 SF1/48VDC/1UTP/2RS232/LTENA 48 VDC (36-60 VDC), 10/100BaseT Ethernet port, 2 RS-232 serial interfaces, LTE cellular modem with
North American bands
 SF1/48VDC/1UTP1GBE/2RS232/LTENA 48 VDC (36-60 VDC), 10/100BaseT Ethernet port and Gigabit Ethernet SFP port, 2 RS-232 serial
interfaces, LTE cellular modem with North American bands
 SF1/48VDC/1UTP/2RS232/LTEEU 48 VDC (36-60 VDC), 10/100BaseT Ethernet port, 2 RS-232 serial interfaces, LTE cellular modem with
European bands
 SF1/48VDC/1UTP1GBE/2RS232/LTEEU 48 VDC (36-60 VDC), 10/100BaseT Ethernet port and Gigabit Ethernet SFP port, 2 RS-232 serial
interfaces, LTE cellular modem with European bands
 SF1/24VDC/1UTP/2RS232/LTENA 24 VDC (18-32 VDC), 10/100BaseT Ethernet port, 2 RS-232 serial interfaces, LTE cellular modem with
North American bands
 SF1/24VDC/1UTP1GBE/2RS232/LTENA Ruggedized SCADA-aware gateway, 24 VDC (18-32 VDC), 10/100BaseT Ethernet port and Gigabit
Ethernet SFP port, 2 RS-232 serial interfaces, LTE cellular modem with North American bands
 SF1/24VDC/1UTP/2RS232/LTEEU  24 VDC (18-32 VDC), 10/100BaseT Ethernet port, 2 RS-232 serial interfaces, LTE cellular modem with
European bands
 SF1/24VDC/1UTP1GBE/2RS232/LTEEU 24 VDC (18-32 VDC), 10/100BaseT Ethernet port and Gigabit Ethernet SFP port, 2 RS-232 serial
interfaces, LTE cellular modem with European bands
 SF1/24VDC/1UTP/2RS232 24 VDC (18-32 VDC), 10/100BaseT Ethernet port, 2 RS-232 serial interfaces
 SF1/24VDC/1UTP1GBE/2RS232 24 VDC (18-32 VDC), 10/100BaseT Ethernet port and Gigabit Ethernet SFP port, 2 RS-232 serial
interfaces
 SF1/24VDC/1UTP1GBE/2RS232/CEL 24 VDC (18-32 VDC), 10/100BaseT Ethernet port and Gigabit Ethernet SFP port, 2 RS-232 serial
interfaces, cellular interface
 SF1/24VDC/1UTP/2RS232/CEL 24 VDC (18-32 VDC), 10/100BaseT Ethernet port, 2 RS-232 serial interfaces, cellular interface
 SF1/48VDC/1UTP/2RS232/CEL Ruggedized SCADA-aware gateway, 48 VDC (36-60 VDC), 10/100BaseT Ethernet port, 2 RS-232 serial
interfaces, cellular interface